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Roll. No.
220630
220642
220654
220656
220691
220719
220752
220764
220783
220793
220794
220839
220849
220870
220871
220893
220894
220902
220909
220918
220927
220929
220930
220951
220958
221035
221054
221073
221077
221123
221188
221217
221222
221326
221335
221383
221390
221394
221399
221406
221407
221408

Internal Marks

Semester | Session: 2022-23
Paper: ECO-HC-1016 Introductory Microeconomics

Name

NUR SHAHALAM
NISHITA SAHARIAH
SANJIB BORA
GITANJALI BHARALI
HIRAKJYOTI DEKA
MUNNA ISLAM

NAJIA KHATUN
FARHANA YESMIN
BITOPAN SARMAH
MADHUS MITA DEKA
JASMINA BEGUM
MANASHI SHIVAM
UPEN HAZARIKA
SAGARIKA DEKA
KAKALI DEKA

MRIDUL KUMAR NATH
MRITYUNJAY CHOWDHURY
NIBEDITA SAHA
ASHIM BHATTACHARJYA
ANKUR DEKA

RAFIKUL HOQUE
UTTSHAV RANJAN MAHANTA
PRASTUTI DEKA
LIPIKA BARUAH
BARASHA KALITA
TARALI DAS

HASINA YASMIN
SAKLIN MOSTAK
PRIYANKA DEKA
DIPANJULI BASUMATARY
KABYASRI NATH
MOUSUMI SAHARIA
PARTHA JYOTI SAIKIA
BIKASH SARMA
MAHSHIN ALI

RAMJAN ALI

RULIMA BEGUM
CHIRANJEEB DEKA
SAHIR HUSSAIN
PRANJAL SARKAR
NISHAD NADIA HASAN
ABHUIT SARKAR

Internal Marks
18
19
12
17
18
13
15
12
13
18
12
18
10
15
15
15
12
17

.15
12
15
11
10
16
12
12
13
13
16
16
15
15
15
10
10
10
12
20
15
12
12
18



44 221409 JALEES TABASUM AHMED
45 221413 PRABIN MANDAL

46 221414 GOBINA DAS

47 221415 BIBEK BISWAS

48 221446 MRINAL BORA

49 221553 BHAYALINA DEKA

50 221616 DIKSHITA KALITA

14
15
15
12
14
15
15
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Internal Marks

Semester | Session: 2022-23
SEM | (ECO-HC-1026 Mathematical Methods for Economics-1)

SL. No. Roll. No. Name Internal Marks
1 220630 NUR SHAHALAM 20
2 220642 NISHITA SAHARIAH 20
3 220654 SANJIB BORA 18
4 220656 GITANJALI BHARALI 18
5 220691 HIRAKJYOTI DEKA 20
6 220719 MUNNA ISLAM 15
7 220752 NAJIA KHATUN 19
8 220764 FARHANA YESMIN 18
9 220783 BITOPAN SARMAH 20
10 220793 MADHUS MITA DEKA 19
11 220794 JASMINA BEGUM 19
12 220839 MANASHI SHIVAM 19
13 220849 UPEN HAZARIKA 13
14 220870 SAGARIKA DEKA 17
15 220871 KAKALI DEKA ‘ 18
16 220893 MRIDUL KUMAR NATH 19
17 220894 MRITYUNJAY CHOWDHURY 19
18 220902 NIBEDITA SAHA 20
19 220909 ASHIM BHATTACHARJYA 19
20 220918 ANKUR DEKA 16
21 220927 RAFIKUL HOQUE 20
22 220929 UTTSHAV RANJAN MAHANTA 16

23 220930 PRASTUTI DEKA 12
24 220951 LIPIKA BARUAH 18
25 220958 BARASHA KALITA 20
26 221035 TARALI DAS 17
27 221054 HASINA YASMIN , 15
28 221073 SAKLIN MOSTAK 15
29 221077 PRIYANKA DEKA 19
30 221123 DIPANJULI BASUMATARY 17
31 221188 KABYASRI NATH 15
32 221217 MOUSUMI SAHARIA 18
33 221222 PARTHA JYOTI SAIKIA 18
35 221326 BIKASH SARMA 15
36 221335 MAHSHIN ALI 20
37 221383 RAMJAN ALI 16
38 221390 RULIMA BEGUM 16
39 A 221394 CHIRANJEEB DEKA 20




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

G

Sign & Seal

221399
221406
221407
221408
221409
221413
221414
221415
221446
221553
221616

Head of the Department ‘

DepHePEconomics

Mangaldai College, Manz:!3)

SAHIR HUSSAIN
PRANJAL SARKAR
NISHAD NADIA HASAN
ABHUIT SARKAR
JALEES TABASUM AHMED
PRABIN MANDAL
GOBINA DAS

BIBEK BISWAS
MRINAL BORA
BHAYALINA DEKA
DIKSHITA KALITA

20
19
18
20
18
15
20
19
19
17
18
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